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Features

Dimensions

Specifications

Wiring Schematic

Application Diagram

Teflon® Superior Corrosion Resistance
Customizable Lengths | Ranges
Phenomenal Accuracy | ± 0.5% F.S 

Large Temperature Range Capabilities

Hirschmann DIN Connector

Suitable for Sticky Liquids

2-Wire 4-20mA Loop Powered

Local LED Display Option

No Calibration Required

Outstanding Chemical Resistance
Thermowell Not Required 

1. Supply + (Red)
2. Signal - (Black)

Two Wire:

Operating Voltage

Current Consumption

Output DC Current

Output Method

Connection Size

Operating Temp.

Wetted Materials

9-30VDC

3VA Max.

150mA | 30VDC Max.

4-20mA Loop Powered

1/2” MNPT Connection

-22 - 392°F | -30 - 200°C 

PTFE Teflon® Sensor

0V

1

2

3

1/2” NPT

Ø
6

+V

GND

PTFE® Teflon

PTFE

1/2” NPT

Local Display
(Optional)

23-0125     © Icon Process Controls Ltd. www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0

5

10
15

20

25

30


